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Krungthai Corporate Online

Home Inbox

Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

« Back

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Currency

Ledger Balance

Available Balance

Total OD Limit

Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable

Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date

206-6-02509-7

Active

amadydaunsaiasia

astlgdavinsainsia

TRAD BR.

THB

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

(®Transaction Date:From 01-04-2020 @'ﬁme:

O Specific Period: Today

https://www.bizgrowing.ktb.co.th/corporate/Login.do

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

01-05-2020

Tol 30-04-2020

Filter:

B Time:

Hi, Pornprapa Tonkean (Single User)
USER1@CADT004340 -

)

Page 1 of 3

Current Time: 20 May 2020 08:18:25
Time out :14 minutes 43 seconds

0

Print
» hide detail
[View] [Download]
Show | 40 entries
. TOP
20/5/2563



Krungthai Corporate Online Page 2 of 3

No Date Teller Id Tragz&,:;;tion Description Cheque No. Amount Tax B;:iance Init Br

g | 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP 89,672.32 18,909.68 0206

3 | B 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 20,580.68 108682

3 | 2T 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP -1,680.00 18,909.68 0206

§ § R ITBANK PBDWT G012 -0700400027 -309.68 18,600.00 0206

s OO 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP -6,600.00 12,000.00 108682

B S 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 3,120.00 15,120.00 108682

7 | R 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP -3,120.00 12,000.00 0206

g | SO ITBANK PBDWT  G9012 -0700400027 -6,000.00 6,000.00 0206 *

9 2;’623' ITBANK PBDWT  G9012 -0700400027 -6,000.00 0.00 0206

0 2 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 184,750.00 184,750.00 108682

mE T 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 188,250.00 108682

B e 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 720.00 188,970.00 108682

n| %o 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 2,600.00 191,570.00 108682

| S5F 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 192,170.00 108682

i5 | B 931000 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 360.00 192,530.00 108682

B St 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 1,080.00 193,610.00 108682

17 2o 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,680.00 204,290.00 108682

18 | 20 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 600.00 204,890.00 108682

w| 2o 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 360.00 205,250.00 108682

| T2 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 480.00 205,730.00 108682

21 2226(2’3' 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 210,530.00 108682

| Sk 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 216,530.00 108682

2| 20k 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 80,382.00 296,912.00 108682

u 2 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 306,512.00 108682

| S 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 311,312.00 108682

26 222023 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP -2,600.00 308,712.00 0206

27 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 329.00 309,041.00 10&63_?6#
https://www.bizgrowing.ktb.co.th/corporate/Login.do 20/5/2563



Krungthai Corporate Online Page 3 of 3
No Date Teller Id Tragzzcetion Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
24-04-
2020
®| T 931004 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 315,041.00 108682
29 2{6%' 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP -151,891.27 163,149.73 0206
27-04-
30 2020 93999 BPDWT TRAT COOP -13,058.73 150,091.00 0206
27-04- SBK:33 SBR:95 ICAS Y
31 2020 90180 CBCA INCL R1 10197667 23,400.00 126,691.00 0700
| Sy 93999 BPDWT  TRAT COOP -24,709.00 101,982.00 0206
30-04- 9294-
33 2020 ITBANK PBDWP 10900062172300441 -6,000.00 95,982.00 0206
30-04- 9294-
34 2020 ITBANK PBDWP 10900062172300441 -6,000.00 89,982.00 0206
Showing 1 to 34 of 34 entries << | < [1ofl! > $>
Total : Total Cr. Total Dr.
322,441.00 -341,041.00
Terms & Conditions Privacy | User Manual | Tutorial | Contact Us
Best viewed at 1024 x 768 screen resolution. MSIE 8 or higher, Google Chrome 49 or higher. Copyright ©
2013 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rights Reserved.
s
TOP
https://www.bizgrowing ktb.co.th/corporate/Login.do 20/5/2563
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rungthai Corporate Online

Hi, Pornprapa Tonkean (Single User)

Page 1 of 1

USER1@CADT004340 - ( )
Current Time: 20 May 2020 08:06:35
Home Inbox Time out :14 minutes 47 seconds
‘iwuniums (70023)
Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary (]
< Back
Account Detail Print
Account No.  206-6-03819-9 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  esradydiaunsaliesa(ianisdu-iau Alias Name  asralyiiaunsaiasa(ianisdu-Tou
1) 1iu)
Branch Name TRAD BR. Currency THB *
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 10-02-2006
» hide detail

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@Transaction Date:From 01-04-2020 v To 30-04-2020

QO Specific Period: Today

Terms & Conditions | Privacy | User Manual | Tutorial | Contact Us

Eﬂme:
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Hi, Pornprapa Tonkean (Single User)
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)
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ome nbox Time out :14 minutes 47 seconds
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Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary

« Back

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Status

Account Name
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206-6-03430-4

Active
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wszun1)

s daunsniasa(uuanu
Uszunau)

Print

Branch Name TRAD BR.
Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00
Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00
s
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 18-10-2019
» hide detail
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
®Transaction Date:From 01-04-2020 ’ﬁﬁme: To 30-04-2020

O Specific Period: Today

Terms & Conditions | Privacy | User Manual | Tutorial | Contact Us

Best viewed at 1024 x 768 screen resolution. MSIE 8 or higher, Google Chrome 49 or higher. Copyright © 2013 Krung Thai
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